
WEEK 123 WINNERS 第一百二十三周得奖者 - 8 SEPTEMBER 2025

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

NG YONG L****
0113951****

SEBASTIAN ANAK R****

CHANG SAU C***

LIEW KIAT H***

KUAN SIEW L**

013817****

016291****

018255****

019752****


